
Pos Race No Name Time Category Cat Pos Club Team Pos TOD

1 20 Amelia Quirk 00:20:14 Junior 1 University of Birmingham 1 13:49:58

2 25 Julia Tomczak 00:21:08 Junior 2 University of Birmingham 1 13:50:52

3 73 Molly Browne 00:21:15 Senior 1 BRAT 5 13:50:59

4 228 Kirsty Walker 00:21:17 Junior 3 Loughborough Students 2 13:51:01

5 31 Chloe Richardson 00:21:20 Senior 2 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:51:04

6 210 Grace  Carson 00:21:22 Junior 4 Loughborough Students 2 13:51:06

7 39 Jessie Lutwyche 00:21:27 Senior 3 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:51:11

8 232 Eleanor Fowler 00:21:28 Masters 1 Nuneaton Harriers 8 13:51:12

9 204 Justine Anthony 00:21:29 Senior 4 Loughborough Students 2 13:51:13

10 12 Emma Houchell 00:21:29 Senior 5 University of Birmingham 1 13:51:13

11 192 Kelly Edwards 00:21:38 Masters 2 Leamington C&AC 6 13:51:22

12 334 Amelia Samuels 00:21:49 Junior 5 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:51:33

13 2 Louisa Whittingham 00:21:54 Junior 6 University of Birmingham 1 13:51:38

14 326 Tessa  Clarke 00:22:09 Senior 6 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:51:53

15 100 Giorgia Chattwood 00:22:15 Junior 7 Cannock & Stafford AC 7 13:51:59

16 15 Maddie Mastrolonardo 00:22:17 Junior 8 University of Birmingham 1 13:52:01

17 6 Emma Coates 00:22:18 Senior 7 University of Birmingham 1 13:52:02

18 93 Beccy Tipping 00:22:23 Senior 8 BRAT 5 13:52:07

19 180 Sarah Rose 00:22:25 Masters 3 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:52:09

20 109 Naomi Eaton 00:22:25 Senior 9 Cheltenham & County Harriers 9 13:52:09

21 29 Carli Baldwin 00:22:27 Senior 10 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:52:11

22 115 Alice Taylor 00:22:34 Senior 11 Cheltenham & County Harriers 9 13:52:18

23 83 Anne Kenchington 00:22:49 Senior 12 BRAT 5 13:52:33

24 9 Lucy Elms 00:23:03 Junior 9 University of Birmingham 1 13:52:47

25 235 Katherine Hodgson 00:23:12 Senior 13 Nuneaton Harriers 8 13:52:56

26 333 Hannah  Pearson 00:23:13 Senior 14 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:52:57

27 323 Zoe Brickley 00:23:21 Junior 10 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:53:05

28 327 Isobel Cotham 00:23:26 Senior 15 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:53:10

29 53 Lizzie Watters 00:23:29 Senior 16 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:53:13

30 218 Molly Johnson 00:23:31 Senior 17 Loughborough Students 2 13:53:15

31 28 Karys Amory 00:23:33 Junior 11 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:53:17

32 10 Maisie Grice 00:23:34 Junior 12 University of Birmingham 1 13:53:18

33 113 Fee Maycock 00:23:36 Masters 4 Cheltenham & County Harriers 9 13:53:20

34 240 Emily Negus 00:23:39 Junior 13 Nuneaton Harriers 8 13:53:23

35 325 Lucy Calrow 00:23:42 Senior 18 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:53:26

36 314 Emma Ford 00:23:44 Senior 19 Warwick University 11 13:53:28

37 274 Claire Murphy 00:23:47 Masters 5 Spa Striders 10 13:53:31

38 195 Jenny Jevees 00:23:49 Masters 6 Leamington C&AC 6 13:53:33

39 32 Sarah Conway 00:23:50 Masters 7 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:53:34

40 206 Pippa Bailey 00:23:50 Senior 20 Loughborough Students 2 13:53:34

41 103 Megan Huxley 00:23:55 Senior 21 Cannock & Stafford AC 7 13:53:39

42 193 Laura Fuller 00:23:56 Senior 22 Leamington C&AC 6 13:53:40

43 81 Melanie James 00:23:57 Masters 8 BRAT 5 13:53:41

44 319 Molly Andrews 00:24:09 Junior 14 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:53:53

45 227 Sophie Troth 00:24:10 Junior 15 Loughborough Students 2 13:53:54

46 318 Liza Vul 00:24:12 Senior 23 Warwick University 11 13:53:56

47 108 Allegra Soutar 00:24:13 Junior 16 Cannock & Stafford AC 7 13:53:57

48 262 Jo Fleming 00:24:15 Masters 9 Spa Striders 10 13:53:59

49 84 Eloise Lee 00:24:20 Senior 24 BRAT 5 13:54:04

50 36 Bethan Hinnett 00:24:20 Junior 17 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:54:04

51 190 Saffia Del Torre 00:24:22 Masters 10 Leamington C&AC 6 13:54:06

52 131 Helen Knight 00:24:27 Masters 11 CLC Striders 13 13:54:11

53 23 Francesca Ryde 00:24:32 Senior 25 University of Birmingham 1 13:54:16

54 275 Laura Peake 00:24:34 Masters 12 Spa Striders 10 13:54:18

55 186 Zara Blower 00:24:38 Senior 26 Leamington C&AC 6 13:54:22

56 27 Imogen Woodard 00:24:43 Junior 18 University of Birmingham 1 13:54:27

57 316 Mary Scott 00:24:48 Senior 27 Warwick University 11 13:54:32

58 59 Sally Dring 00:24:50 Masters 13 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:54:34

59 266 Clare Hinton 00:24:51 Masters 14 Spa Striders 10 13:54:35

60 49 Frances Vickers 00:24:51 Masters 15 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:54:35

61 207 Alex Bentley 00:24:53 Junior 19 Loughborough Students 2 13:54:37

62 78 Rachel Farquhar 00:24:54 Senior 28 BRAT 5 13:54:38

63 104 Susan Kneill-Boxley 00:24:58 Masters 16 Cannock & Stafford AC 7 13:54:42

64 127 Karlien Heyrman 00:25:10 Senior 29 CLC Striders 13 13:54:54

65 77 Rosie Davies 00:25:13 Senior 30 BRAT 5 13:54:57

66 313 Kirsty Bennet 00:25:14 Senior 31 Warwick University 11 13:54:58

67 260 Fiona Edwards 00:25:15 Senior 32 Spa Striders 10 13:54:59



68 302 Sheila Lammas 00:25:17 Masters 17 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 13:55:01

69 5 Amy Brammar 00:25:26 Senior 33 University of Birmingham 1 13:55:10

70 221 Emer Magee 00:25:31 Senior 34 Loughborough Students 2 13:55:15

71 62 Megan Judge 00:25:33 Senior 35 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:55:17

72 284 Melissa Venables 00:25:33 Masters 18 Spa Striders 10 13:55:17

73 162 Kelly Burnett Nicholl 00:25:34 Masters 19 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:55:18

74 90 Helen Pike 00:25:36 Masters 20 BRAT 5 13:55:20

75 287 Carolyn Wilkinson 00:25:40 Masters 21 Spa Striders 10 13:55:24

76 88 Hazel Murray 00:25:41 Senior 36 BRAT 5 13:55:25

77 34 Louisa  Davidson 00:25:42 Masters 22 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:55:26

78 57 Becky Dillon 00:25:45 Senior 37 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:55:29

79 178 Jane Phillips 00:25:55 Masters 23 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:55:39

80 264 Kate Gadsby 00:25:58 Masters 24 Spa Striders 10 13:55:42

81 315 Adday Heller 00:26:03 Senior 38 Warwick University 11 13:55:47

82 135 Amelia Mullins 00:26:09 Masters 25 CLC Striders 13 13:55:53

83 216 Kirsten Hayes 00:26:11 Junior 20 Loughborough Students 2 13:55:55

84 199 Aneta Radaczewska 00:26:14 Senior 39 Leamington C&AC 6 13:55:58

85 198 Shamira Naidu-Young 00:26:15 Senior 40 Leamington C&AC 6 13:55:59

86 175 Stef Lunn 00:26:16 Masters 26 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:56:00

87 182 Jenny Vaughan 00:26:18 Masters 27 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:56:02

88 160 Donna Arnold 00:26:19 Senior 41 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:56:03

89 181 Shanika Samarasekera 00:26:20 Masters 28 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:56:04

90 150 Samantha Watters 00:26:21 Senior 42 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:56:05

91 174 Jane Kidd 00:26:26 Masters 29 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:56:10

92 290 Emily Adams 00:26:32 Masters 30 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 13:56:16

93 40 Robyn  McDowall 00:26:39 Senior 43 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:56:23

94 38 Emma Lines 00:26:39 Senior 44 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:56:23

95 298 Lynne Hinson 00:26:40 Masters 31 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 13:56:24

96 197 Charlie Mitchell 00:26:42 Senior 45 Leamington C&AC 6 13:56:26

97 322 Danni Braine 00:26:46 Masters 32 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:56:30

98 293 Yvonne Caswell 00:26:49 Masters 33 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 13:56:33

99 48 Sarah Travis 00:26:50 Masters 34 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:56:34

100 164 Tina Crow 00:26:53 Masters 35 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:56:37

101 189 Caroline Coward 00:26:58 Masters 36 Leamington C&AC 6 13:56:42

102 1 Laura Gardiner 00:26:59 Junior 21 East Down AC 13:56:43

103 268 Anne Hurrell 00:27:03 Masters 37 Spa Striders 10 13:56:47

104 146 Rachel Vines 00:27:04 Masters 38 CLC Striders 13 13:56:48

105 233 Mary Hall 00:27:06 Masters 39 Nuneaton Harriers 8 13:56:50

106 64 Nichola Robinson 00:27:06 Masters 40 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:56:50

107 328 Clare Denner 00:27:18 Senior 46 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:57:02

108 46 Nicola  Ross 00:27:20 Masters 41 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:57:04

109 111 Leah Hopton 00:27:21 Senior 47 Cheltenham & County Harriers 9 13:57:05

110 67 Emily Seward 00:27:23 Masters 42 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:57:07

111 335 Emily  Simmonds 00:27:24 Masters 43 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:57:08

112 292 Sarah Boundy 00:27:26 Senior 48 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 13:57:10

113 71 Cathlyn Bone 00:27:29 Masters 44 BRAT 5 13:57:13

114 13 Flora Johnson 00:27:29 Senior 49 University of Birmingham 1 13:57:13

115 280 Susie Stannard 00:27:32 Masters 45 Spa Striders 10 13:57:16

116 112 Roxanne Jones 00:27:34 Masters 46 Cheltenham & County Harriers 9 13:57:18

117 110 Lucy Goode 00:27:41 Senior 50 Cheltenham & County Harriers 9 13:57:25

118 158 Louise Andrews 00:27:48 Masters 47 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:57:32

119 123 Laura Fletcher 00:27:48 Senior 51 CLC Striders 13 13:57:32

120 58 Katie Downing 00:27:49 Masters 48 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:57:33

121 151 Mel Knight 00:27:50 Masters 49 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:57:34

122 270 Anita Lenneis 00:27:51 Senior 52 Spa Striders 10 13:57:35

123 82 Claire Keene 00:27:52 Senior 53 BRAT 5 13:57:36

124 149 Kathryn Morton 00:27:53 Masters 50 Cheltenham & County Harriers 9 13:57:37

125 177 Becky Phagura 00:27:54 Masters 51 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:57:38

126 147 NICOLA WEAGER 00:27:56 Senior 54 CLC Striders 13 13:57:40

127 230 Carolyn Derbyshire 00:28:01 Masters 52 Nuneaton Harriers 8 13:57:45

128 202 Eve Walpole 00:28:08 Masters 53 Leamington C&AC 6 13:57:52

129 283 Lucy Tugwell 00:28:09 Masters 54 Spa Striders 10 13:57:53

130 42 Caitlin McMorrow 00:28:10 Junior 22 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:57:54

131 61 Lorraine Griffiths 00:28:14 Masters 55 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:57:58

132 248 Jude Baum 00:28:23 Masters 56 Spa Striders 10 13:58:07

133 250 Emma Bish 00:28:25 Masters 57 Spa Striders 10 13:58:09

134 320 Joy  Bailey 00:28:26 Masters 58 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 13:58:10

135 205 Talya Atkins 00:28:27 Junior 23 Loughborough Students 2 13:58:11



136 166 Tracey Edwards 00:28:30 Masters 59 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:58:14

137 168 Kerrie Flippance 00:28:31 Masters 60 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:58:15

138 72 Rachel Brown 00:28:32 Masters 61 BRAT 5 13:58:16

139 237 Michelle Kenny 00:28:33 Masters 62 Nuneaton Harriers 8 13:58:17

140 92 Megan Thomas 00:28:36 Senior 55 BRAT 5 13:58:20

141 60 Lindsey Goodrum 00:28:38 Senior 56 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:58:22

142 159 Rachel Armstrong 00:28:39 Senior 57 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:58:23

143 170 Claire Goult 00:28:42 Masters 63 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:58:26

144 295 Suzi Graham 00:28:47 Masters 64 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 13:58:31

145 45 Sarah Pallett 00:28:48 Senior 58 Birchfield Harriers 3 13:58:32

146 14 Janie Latchford 00:28:51 Senior 59 University of Birmingham 1 13:58:35

147 63 Danielle Mitchell 00:29:00 Senior 60 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:58:44

148 94 Anne Virden 00:29:04 Masters 65 BRAT 5 13:58:48

149 172 Sally  Hicks 00:29:11 Masters 66 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:58:55

150 222 Millie Milddlebrook 00:29:13 Senior 61 Loughborough Students 2 13:58:57

151 307 Rebecca Pridham 00:29:14 Masters 67 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 13:58:58

152 79 Lisa Ferguson 00:29:18 Senior 62 BRAT 5 13:59:02

153 169 Linda Fullaway 00:29:29 Masters 68 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:59:13

154 251 Amanda Bonjour 00:29:47 Senior 63 Spa Striders 10 13:59:31

155 69 Ewelina Skolimowska 00:29:48 Senior 64 Black Pear Joggers 14 13:59:32

156 234 Melanie Hill 00:29:51 Masters 69 Nuneaton Harriers 8 13:59:35

157 161 Jackie Bulman 00:30:03 Masters 70 Kenilworth Runners 12 13:59:47

158 188 Malgorzata Chowaniec 00:30:04 Senior 65 Leamington C&AC 6 13:59:48

159 194 Laura Gould 00:30:09 Masters 71 Leamington C&AC 6 13:59:53

160 154 Lorraine Parsons 00:30:13 Masters 72 Spa Striders 10 13:59:57

161 86 Catherine McNicholl 00:30:16 Masters 73 BRAT 5 14:00:00

162 130 Cerys Jones 00:30:21 Masters 74 CLC Striders 13 14:00:05

163 76 Sophie Dalley 00:30:21 Senior 66 BRAT 5 14:00:05

164 56 Alison Buttle 00:30:27 Masters 75 Black Pear Joggers 14 14:00:11

165 249 Emma Bird 00:30:39 Senior 67 Spa Striders 10 14:00:23

166 163 Sophie Cookson 00:30:43 Masters 76 Kenilworth Runners 12 14:00:27

167 317 Katie Tame 00:30:45 Senior 68 Warwick University 11 14:00:29

168 65 Amy Ross 00:30:48 Senior 69 Black Pear Joggers 14 14:00:32

169 311 Sarah Vernon 00:30:51 Senior 70 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 14:00:35

170 225 Megan  Robinson 00:30:52 Senior 71 Loughborough Students 2 14:00:36

171 245 Simone Wilson 00:30:56 Masters 77 Nuneaton Harriers 8 14:00:40

172 324 Vicky Bryan 00:31:07 Masters 78 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 14:00:51

173 91 Catherine Robertson 00:31:08 Senior 72 BRAT 5 14:00:52

174 173 Adele Hutchings 00:31:09 Senior 73 Kenilworth Runners 12 14:00:53

175 7 Flora Davison 00:31:20 Junior 24 University of Birmingham 1 14:01:04

176 22 Abbie Roberts 00:31:25 Senior 74 University of Birmingham 1 14:01:09

177 247 Catherine Barnham 00:31:41 Masters 79 Spa Striders 10 14:01:25

178 252 Florencia Brea 00:32:05 Masters 80 Spa Striders 10 14:01:49

179 331 Imogen Harley 00:32:14 Senior 75 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 14:01:58

180 68 Lucy Sidwell 00:32:21 Senior 76 Black Pear Joggers 14 14:02:05

181 196 Louise Marsh 00:32:38 Masters 81 Leamington C&AC 6 14:02:22

182 256 Amy Butler 00:32:43 Masters 82 Spa Striders 10 14:02:27

183 80 Rosie Forster 00:32:43 Senior 77 BRAT 5 14:02:27

184 329 Karen Evans 00:33:03 Masters 83 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 14:02:47

185 191 Mary Donaldson 00:33:34 Senior 78 Leamington C&AC 6 14:03:18

186 309 Kate Sergent 00:33:39 Masters 84 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 14:03:23

187 289 Pip Abrams 00:33:47 Masters 85 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 14:03:31

188 89 Liz Painter 00:34:00 Masters 86 BRAT 5 14:03:44

189 273 Kathleen McCann 00:34:01 Senior 79 Spa Striders 10 14:03:45

190 238 Lucy Marchi 00:34:03 Senior 80 Nuneaton Harriers 8 14:03:47

191 85 Hannah Ludford 00:34:05 Senior 81 BRAT 5 14:03:49

192 278 Helen  Pugh 00:34:08 Senior 82 Spa Striders 10 14:03:52

193 279 Claire Rawbone 00:34:09 Masters 87 Spa Striders 10 14:03:53

194 336 Tina  Smith 00:34:12 Masters 88 Wolves & Bilston AC 4 14:03:56

195 277 Giada Pizzoni 00:34:54 Senior 83 Spa Striders 10 14:04:38

196 152 Rachel Atkins 00:35:30 Masters 89 Droitwich AC 14:05:14

197 179 Jenny Richards 00:35:38 Masters 90 Kenilworth Runners 12 14:05:22

198 308 Nic  Reynolds 00:35:51 Masters 91 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 14:05:35

199 165 Pauline Dable 00:37:48 Masters 92 Kenilworth Runners 12 14:07:32

200 301 Olwen Kelly 00:38:34 Masters 93 Stratford Upon Avon AC 15 14:08:18

201 184 Kate Wilson 00:38:59 Masters 94 Kenilworth Runners 12 14:08:43



Team Pos Team Result Team Name RaceNo Name
1 26 University of Birmingham 20 Amelia Quirk
1 26 University of Birmingham 25 Julia Tomczak
1 26 University of Birmingham 12 Emma Houchell
1 26 University of Birmingham 2 Louisa Whittingham
2 48 Loughborough Students 228 Kirsty Walker
2 48 Loughborough Students 210 Grace  Carson
2 48 Loughborough Students 204 Justine Anthony
2 48 Loughborough Students 218 Molly Johnson
3 61 Birchfield Harriers 31 Richardson Chloe
3 61 Birchfield Harriers 39 Jessie Lutwyche
3 61 Birchfield Harriers 29 Carli Baldwin
3 61 Birchfield Harriers 53 Lizzie Watters
4 79 Wolves & Bilston AC 334 Amelia Samuels
4 79 Wolves & Bilston AC 326 Tessa  Clarke
4 79 Wolves & Bilston AC 333 Hannah  Pearson
4 79 Wolves & Bilston AC 327 Isobel Cotham
5 86 BRAT 73 Molly Browne
5 86 BRAT 93 Beccy Tipping
5 86 BRAT 83 Anne Kenchington
5 86 BRAT 81 Melanie James
6 139 Leamington C&AC 192 Kelly Edwards
6 139 Leamington C&AC 195 Jenny Jevees
6 139 Leamington C&AC 193 Laura Fuller
6 139 Leamington C&AC 190 Saffia Del Torre
7 163 Cannock & Stafford AC 100 Giorgia Chattwood
7 163 Cannock & Stafford AC 103 Megan Huxley
7 163 Cannock & Stafford AC 108 Allegra Soutar
7 163 Cannock & Stafford AC 104 Susan Kneill-Boxley
8 170 Nuneaton Harriers 232 Eleanor Fowler
8 170 Nuneaton Harriers 235 Katherine Hodgson
8 170 Nuneaton Harriers 240 Emily Negus
8 170 Nuneaton Harriers 233 Mary Hall
9 182 Cheltenham & County Harriers 109 Naomi Eaton
9 182 Cheltenham & County Harriers 115 Alice Taylor
9 182 Cheltenham & County Harriers 113 Fee Maycock
9 182 Cheltenham & County Harriers 111 Leah Hopton

10 194 Spa Striders 274 Claire Murphy
10 194 Spa Striders 262 Jo Fleming
10 194 Spa Striders 275 Laura Peake
10 194 Spa Striders 266 Clare Hinton
11 201 Warwick University 314 Emma Ford
11 201 Warwick University 318 Liza Vul
11 201 Warwick University 316 Mary Scott
11 201 Warwick University 313 Kirsty Bennet
12 254 Kenilworth Runners 180 Sarah Rose
12 254 Kenilworth Runners 162 Kelly Burnett Nicholl
12 254 Kenilworth Runners 178 Jane Phillips
12 254 Kenilworth Runners 175 Stef Lunn
13 298 CLC Striders 131 Helen Knight
13 298 CLC Striders 127 Karlien Heyrman
13 298 CLC Striders 135 Amelia Mullins
13 298 CLC Striders 146 Rachel Vines
14 309 Black Pear Joggers 59 Sally Dring
14 309 Black Pear Joggers 62 Megan Judge
14 309 Black Pear Joggers 57 Becky Dillon
14 309 Black Pear Joggers 64 Nichola Robinson
15 363 Stratford Upon Avon AC 302 Sheila Lammas
15 363 Stratford Upon Avon AC 290 Emily Adams
15 363 Stratford Upon Avon AC 298 Lynne Hinson
15 363 Stratford Upon Avon AC 292 Sarah Boundy

Droitwich AC 152 Rachel Atkins
East Down AC 1 Laura Gardiner
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